
INDIRA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES SHEIKHPURA, PATNA – 14 
 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER/QUOTATION No.-Engg./91(E/2015-16 

Percentage rate/item rate tender in two bid system (Technical and Price bid) is invited from eligible and 

qualified firms/ companies/ contractors for the following works. 

Serial 
No. 

Name of work Estimated 
cost ₹ 

Cost of B.O.Q 
₹ 

Earnest 
Money  

Deposit ₹ 

Time of 
completion of 

the work 

1  Electrical Wiring and 
SITC  of Air conditioning 
at Nursing College IGIMS   

761468.00 1250.00 13013.00 20 days 

2 Providing and SITC  of 
Electrical supply for 
CSSD at IGIMS  

513983.00 1250.00 10280.00 45 days 

3 Cable Trench and cable 
termination work of 
street light in colony 
area at IGIMS  

349865.00 750.00 6997.00 20 days 

4 Balance electrical work 
of repairing and 
renovation of D type 
quarters at residential 
complex at IGIMS 

685868.00 1250.00 13717.00 45 days 

Time Schedule is as follows  

1. Period for obtaining B.O.Q                                     01/04/2016 to   21/04/2016 up to 13 .00 hrs 

2. Last date for submission of completed tender   21/04/2016 up to 15.00 hrs at Director Office, IGIMS          

Patna- 14   

3. Date, time  Place of opening Technical bid               22/04/2016 at 16.00 hrs at IGIMS  

4. Date /place of opening financial bid  will be announced and intimated later to technically responsive                                                                                                                         

bidders.  

Other details can be viewed on www.igims.org. 

                                                                                                                                     S/d 

                                                                                                                                                    DIRECTOR 
                                                                                                                                                IGIMS  PATNA-14 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

http://www.igims.org/

